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For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)

SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

PAN-WAY ™  Surface Raceway Cutting Tool

ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Surface Raceway Cutting Tool

SRT Used to easily cut all sizes of Types LDP, LD2P, LD, LDS, CD 
and PD raceway. Leaves a clean, burr-free end on raceway.
Can also be used to cut plastic conduit.

1 pc.

•  Routes cabling over carpet, 
concrete or tile to prevent 
tripping

•  Flexible vinyl material can be 
easily cut to length

•  Cables slip into slit on base
•  Adhesive mounting tape is 

supplied 

ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples Standard Package Quantity.
Note: Mounting tape is pre-applied only to FG3 in 6 ft. lengths.

Part Number Length
Overall Size

W x H

Wire Slot
Size

W x H Color

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

FG1 – For single, twisted pair cables

FG1EI6-A
FG1BR6-A
FG1YL6-A
FG1BL6-A

6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t. 1.25" x .27"

(31.8 x 6.9)
.25" x .27"
(6.4 x 4.3)

Elec. Ivory
Brown

Safety Yellow
Black

6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t.

FG1EI50-A
FG1BR50-A
FG1YL50-A
FG1BL50-A

50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.

Elec. Ivory
Brown

Safety Yellow
Black

50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.

FG3 – For multiple or larger cables

FG3EI6S-A
FG3BR6S-A
FG3YL6S-A
FG3BL6S-A

6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t.
6 f t. 2.44" x .47"

(62.0 x 12.0)
.68" x .28"
(17.2 x 7.1)

Elec. Ivory
Brown

Safety Yellow
Black

30 ft.
30 ft.
30 ft.
30 ft.

FG3EI50-A
FG3BR50-A
FG3YL50-A
FG3BL50-A

50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.

Elec. Ivory
Brown

Safety Yellow
Black

50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.

Floor Guard

•  Mounts adhesive backed 
raceway to metal surfaces 
such as desks, cabinets, 
modular furniture, etc.

•  Flexible material can be 
easily cut to length

ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

FG3 – For multiple or larger cables

FMS75X6 6 ft . roll x .75" wide for use with PD3, LDP3, LD3, CD3, 
CD5 Raceway

1 pc. 10 pcs.

FMS100X6 6 ft . roll x 1.00" wide for use with PD6, LDP5, LDP10, LD5, 
LD10, CD10 Raceway

1 pc. 10 pcs.

Magnet Strip

H

•  Rugged, ratchet-action tool cuts 
surface raceway
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